)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:32:58 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*1032 (Rat #0604, Act #0500 of 1984) General Bill, By H.E. McDonald, R.C. Dennis, J.A. Martin, T.E. Smith and M.B.

Williams

A Bill to amend Act 4 of 1979 relating to the establishment of a "Court Register" for the publication of the rules of the
Supreme Court and for the effective date of these rules after submission to the General Assembly so as to provide that
concurrent resolutions of the General Assembly disapproving these rules must be concurred in by two-thirds of the members of
each House present and voting.

05/09/84
05/09/84
05/17/84
06/13/84
06/13/84
06/13/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1725

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1725

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1850

Read second time SJ-2474

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2474
Special order SJ-2475

Time certain to vote Tuesday, June 19 at 3:00 SJ-2585
Amended SJ-2634

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2634

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3845
Read second time HJ-3882

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3935

Ratified R 604

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 500

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



