

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### S\*1032 (Rat #0604, Act #0500 of 1984) General Bill, By H.E. McDonald, R.C. Dennis, J.A. Martin, T.E. Smith and M.B. Williams

A Bill to amend Act 4 of 1979 relating to the establishment of a "Court Register" for the publication of the rules of the Supreme Court and for the effective date of these rules after submission to the General Assembly so as to provide that concurrent resolutions of the General Assembly disapproving these rules must be concurred in by two-thirds of the members of each House present and voting.

05/09/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1725
05/09/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1725
05/17/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1850
06/13/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2474
06/13/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2474
06/13/84	Senate	Special order SJ-2475
06/15/84	Senate	Time certain to vote Tuesday, June 19 at 3:00 SJ-2585
06/19/84	Senate	Amended SJ-2634
06/19/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2634
06/20/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3845
06/21/84	House	Read second time HJ-3882
06/22/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3935
06/22/84		Ratified R 604
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 500
07/12/84		Copies available